
Judge's Signatures

2019 Judges Cup Houston
Meet Results
Oct 5-6, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 10/9/2019 4:04:40 PM

Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaydyn Kanitz210
WGA Texans

9.200 9.400 9.0259.350 36.975
9 2 3 3 1 

1 

Rachel Kazakevich270
HGC TX

9.525 9.225 8.7009.500 36.950
2 3 1 8 2T

2T

Charlotte Mohr272
HGC TX

9.300 9.425 8.8259.400 36.950
6T 1 2 4T 2T

2T

Eva Mohr273
HGC TX

9.300 9.025 9.1009.200 36.625
6T 4 5 2 4 

4 

Isis Yang284
HGC TX

9.400 9.000 9.2008.950 36.550
4 5 6 1 5 

5 

Hailey Dinges446
Bannon's Gym

9.575 8.750 8.7509.250 36.325
1 7 4 7 6 

6 

Delaney Newcomb160
Brazos Valley

9.250 8.500 8.8008.400 34.950
8 8 9 6 7 

7 

Alexa Loewy253
Stars Gym Sports Ctr

9.450 8.250 8.6008.250 34.550
3 9 10 9 8 

8 

Jacyn Braddick191
WGA Texans

9.125 8.800 8.2758.150 34.350
10 6 11 10 9 

9 

Valeria Casalduc-Santiago445
Bannon's Gym

9.350 7.400 8.8258.550 34.125
5 10 8 4T 10 

10 

Lauren Garris447
Bannon's Gym

9.100 7.300 8.2258.750 33.375
11 11 7 11 11 

11 
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